
NDIAN 
YET Hfr 1st Floor 

"At A 'C' Block 
T fYH Rail Nilayam 

fHETTE Secunderabad -71 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL Ph Nos. (040) 27788823, 27788824 

sOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY 

No. RRC/SC/CEN/01/2019/Level-1 
Date: 23.03.2023 

CORRIGENDUM 
TO 

DECLARATION OF FINAL RESULTS (CCAAs) 

CEN No. RRC 01/2019 (Level - 1 of 7" CPC Pay Matrix) 

The following 50 roll numbers are excluded from their respective posts in the 

FINAL RESULTS (CCAAs) against CEN No. RRC 01/2019 declared on 21.03.2023 

for administrative reasons: 

284191280090640 
284194140420021 

284194280000920 
284194280495692 

284192140202583 
284194160143904 

284194280082783 
284194280522248 

284192140334018 
284194160199167 284194280 135613 284194280618466 

284192240196846 
284194160199266 

284194280147156 284194280622157 

284192280203 132 
284194160250002 

284194280169170 284194280632934 

284194160276391 
284194280180039 284194280660021 

284192280324335 

284194160293057 
284194280279628 284194280677346 

284192280438614 

284194160738974 
284194280308441 284194280691886 

284192280584934 

284194220426072 
284194280367477 284194280762555 

284192280626471 

284194220493473 
284194280369239 284194300428386 

284192280698201 

284194240242231 
284194280395596 284194300596735 

284192280738269 

284194240371498 
284194280396199 XXXXXXXXXX 

284193280604698 

284194280000141 
284194280437772 XXXXXXXXXXX 

284194140376726 

(Total: Fifty CCAA candidates only) 

(m 
.27 Chairman 

Railway Recruitment Cell/SCR 
Secunderabad 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

